
Schedule of PAI Classes Spring 2022

PERFORMING ARTS INSTITUTE CLASSES run from February 21st through April 1st (6 weeks of classes). Tuition
is based on the number of classes taken PER STUDENT per week. Cost is $120 for the 1st class and $105 for
each additional class. Multiple class rates apply to individual students. Payment plans are available. Full class
descriptions and online registration for classes is available on our website, or you may contact our office at
edmt@edmt.info or 916-941-SING (7464).

Classes subject to change based on enrollment. 

All classes are held at EDMT’s rehearsal facility located at 5011 Golden Foothill Pkwy #4, El Dorado Hills, CA

Class Name Instructor Ages Day Time
DANCE

BALLET
Ballet 1 Susan Daugherty 8-13 Wednesday 4:00 – 5:00PM
Ballet 2/3 Susan Daugherty 13+ Wednesday 5:00 – 6:00PM

MUSICAL THEATRE JAZZ
Jazz 1 Anjie Wilson All Ages Wednesday 5:00 – 6:00PM
Jazz 2/3 Mackenzie Haar 8-12 Friday 4:00 – 5:00PM
Jazz 2/3 Anjie Wilson 13+ Wednesday 7:00 – 8:00PM
Jazz 3/4 *Instructor Approval Required Anjie Wilson 13+ Wednesday 6:00 – 7:00PM

TAP
Tap 2 Christine Martorana 9+ Friday 5:00 – 6:00PM
Tap 3 Christine Martorana 10+ Friday 6:00 – 7:00PM
Tap 4 *Instructor Approval Required Christine Martorana 12+ Thursday 6:30 – 7:30PM

ACT
Mini Me (sing-dance-act) Madeline L’Engle 4-6 Friday 4:00 – 4:45PM
Intro to Musical Theatre Anjie Wilson 7-9 Wednesday 4:00 – 5:00PM
Acting 1 Zach Wilson All Ages Wednesday 4:00 – 5:00PM
Acting 2/3 Zach Wilson 8-12 Wednesday 5:00 – 6:00PM
Acting 2/3 Debbie Wilson 13+ Wednesday 6:00 – 7:00PM
Acting 3/4*Instructor ApprovalRequired Debbie Wilson 13+ Wednesday 7:00 – 8:00PM

http://edmt.info/classes-2/
http://edmt.info/classes-2/
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SING

Semi-Private Vocals
Semi-Private Vocals
Semi-Private Vocals-Beginning
Semi-Private Vocals-Intermediate*

Emily Fritz
Emily Fritz
Emily Fritz
Emily Fritz

7-9
12+
9-12
9-12

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

4:00 - 4:30PM
4:30 - 5:00PM
5:00 - 5:30PM
5:30 - 6:00PM

* Some classes require prior instructor approval.

Contact these instructors directly for questions about class placement:

Ballet Dance – Susan Daugherty – susandaugherty@edmt.info

Jazz Dance – Anjie Rose Wilson – anjiewilson@edmt.info

Jazz Dance – Mackenzie Haar – mackenziehaar@edmt.info

Tap Dance – Christine Martorana – christinemartorana@edmt.info

Acting (pre-teen) – Zach Wilson – zachwilson@edmt.info

Acting (teen) – Debbie Wilson – debbiewilson@edmt.info

Mini Me - Madeline L’Engle - madelinelengle@edmt.info

Vocal Instruction – Emily Fritz - emilyfritz@edmt.info

Registration Assistance -  Jena Larsen – Jenalarsen@edmt.info
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